
HANDLE COMPLETE3
MAIN TRAY ASSEMBLED SET Model 3.0
09-P01-ASSA1
TRAY LID ASSEMBLED SET
09-P02-ASSA2

ST2.6 X 8mm PWA SCREW
06-M38-ST2.6X8PWA3

TRAY LID ELASTIC CORD
06-C02-LDCRD1

6mm MAGNET
06-M16-M6MAG4

TRAY LID
09-P022

6mm MAGNET
06-M16-M6MAG4

CUP HOLDER
09-P045

M5X42 BOLT
06-M29-M5X42PM32

UMBRELLA MOUNT
09-P42-U005-0031
UMBRELLA BRAKE MOUNT
09-P41-U100-0230

M5 NYLOCK NUT
06-M43-M5NL28

ST4.0 X 18mm PT SCREW
06-M41-ST4X18PT19

ST4.0 X 18mm PT SCREW
06-M41-ST4X18PT19

BRAKE CABLE Model 3.0
09-M1327
BRAKE CABLE WASHER Model 3.0
M30-17X-XX03XX33

M6 X 44mm BOLT 
06-M33-M6X44PM24

BRAKE LEVER
09-P3225

BRAKE SPACER
09-P0629

M6 NYLOCK NUT
06-M44-M6x6NL23

MOUNT TAB COMPLETE
06-P62-ASSA3

MOUNT TAB COMPLETE
06-P62-ASSA3

ST3.5 X 15mm PWA SCREW
09-M017
TRAY Model 3.0
09-P018

BALL HOLDER CLIP
09-P056

UMBRELLA CLIP COMPLETE
09-P03-ASSA4

UMBRELLA CLIP COMPLETE
09-P03-ASSA4
UMBRELLA CLIP
09-P039

NET ANCHOR
09-P0510

ST4.0 X 18mm PT SCREW
06-M41-ST4X18PT19

HANDLE FOAM Model 3.0
09-T12
( 2 PCS INCLUDED )

22

VELCRO D-RING 
06-P40-C023-0012

ST3.0 X10mm PA SCREW
06-M39-ST3X8PA13
HANDLE GUARD(LEFT)
06-P49-C010-0014

UMBRELLA 
HOLDER w/STRAP
06-P43-U101-02

16

UMBRELLA CORD
06-P46-007-UK15

HANDLE TUBE Model 3.0
T40-10B-HCXXXX21

ST3.0 X 10mm PWA SCREW
06-M39-ST3X10PWA20

ST4.0 X 18mm PT SCREW
06-M41-ST4X18PT19

ST3.0 X10mm PA SCREW
06-M39-ST3X8PA13

STORAGE NET
09-C0117

HANDLE GUARD(RIGHT)
06-P50-C009-0018

MOUNT TAB 
06-P62-U011-0011

TUBING GUARD LEFT & 
RIGHT KIT c/w SCREWS
06-P49-ASS

A5

BRAKE CABLE SET Model 3.0 
09-M13-ASSA6

BRAKE CABLE SHEATH Model 3.0
09-T1126

V1.0


